
WINTER 2016 FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 
January 15, 2016 

INSTRUCTOR/ COURSE PHONE OFFICE HOURS OFFICE  

Abramitzky, Ran 
ranabr@stanford.edu  

 3-9276 By email appointment 232 

Bagwell, Kyle 
kbagwell@stanford.edu  

  3-3251  By email appointment 338 

Beder, Tanya 
tbeder@stanford.edu 

152  Monday 9:00 – 11:00 am SIEPR 111 

Berk, Jonathan  
jbberk@stanford.edu 

183 1-1280  By email appointment 
GSB Knight 
Bldg E252 

Bernheim, Doug 
bernheim@stanford.edu 

279  5-8732 By email appointment 335 

Best, Michael 
mbest@stanford.edu 

241 3-7222 By email appointment SIEPR 222 

Bhattacharya, Jay 
jay@stanford.edu 

 6-0404 By email appointment 
Encina 
Commons 117 

Bloom, Nick 
nbloom@stanford.edu  

 247 5-7836 By email appointment  231 

Boskin, Michael 
boskin@stanford.edu 

23N 3-6482 Tuesday 11:00 – 1:00 pm HHMB-213 

Bresnahan, Tim 
tbres@stanford.edu 

 113 3-9471 Thursday 11:30 – 12:20 pm 325 

Carroll, Gabriel 
gdc@stanford.edu 

 5-8703 By email appointment 245 

Chetty, Raj 
chetty@stanford.edu 

  By email appointment  

Chandrasekhar, Arun 
arungc@stanford.edu 

 5-4918 By email appointment 234 

Clerici-Arias, Marcelo 
marcelo@stanford.edu 

178 
199D 

4-1364 
Tuesday 1:30 – 3:30 pm or by email 
appointment 

146 

Donaldson, Dave 
ddonald@stanford.edu 

266 5-3995 By email appointment 327 

Duggan, Mark 
mgduggan@stanford.edu 

 3-3982 By email appointment 330 

Dupas, Pascaline 
pdupas@stanford.edu 

 5-1870 Sabbatical 10/1 – 6/30/2016 238 

Einav, Liran 
leinav@stanford.edu 

 3-3704 By email appointment  326 

Gentzkow, Matthew 
gentzkow@stanford.edu 

258 3-3721 By email appointment 321 

Gould, Alex 
Alex.gould@stanford.edu 

 101 5-5847 By email appointment 145B 

Goulder, Lawrence 
goulder@stanford.edu  

155 3-3716 Wednesday 3:00 – 4:30 pm 328 

Greif, Avner 
avner@stanford.edu  

  5-8936 Wednesday 1:00 – 2:00 pm 261 

Hall, Robert 
rehall@stanford.edu  

234 3-2215 By email appointment  HHMB 138 
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WINTER 2016 FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 
January 15, 2016 

INSTRUCTOR/ COURSE PHONE OFFICE HOURS OFFICE  

Helmer, Hamilton 
hamilton.helmer@deepstrategy.com 

101 400-8019 By email appointment 230 

Hong, Han  
doubleh@stanford.edu  

  3-9766 Tuesday 2:00 – 3:00 pm 228 

 
Hoxby, Caroline 
choxby@stanford.edu 

  
 
5-8719 

 
Please email Ely Estoesta at: 
estoesta@stanford.edu for appt. 

 
246 

Jackson, Matt 
jacksonm@stanford.edu  

 3-3544  By email appointment 241 

Kehoe, Patrick 
pkehoe@stanford.edu 

 5-9967 
Tuesdays & Thursdays 6:30 – 7:45 pm or 
by appointment 

336 

Khanna, Ro 
rokhanna1@gmail.com 

18B  By email appointment   

Klenow, Pete 
klenow@stanford.edu  

211  5-8169 By email appointment 364 

Kojima, Fuhito 
fkojima@stanford.edu 

 5-2620 By email appointment 239 

Koudijs, Peter 
Koudijs_peter@gsb.stanford.edu 

110  By email appointment GSB E306 

Kurlat, Pablo 
pkurlat@stanford.edu 

 4-4902 By email appointment 331 

Larsen, Brad 
bjlarsen@stanford.edu 

258 1-2851 By email appointment 332 

Lemos, Renata 
R.Lemos@lse.ac.uk 

149  Wed 11:30 – 12:30 & 3:45 – 4:45 pm 251 

Levin, Jon 
jdlevin@stanford.edu  

136 
203 

3-5962  By email appointment 240 

MaCurdy, Thomas 
tmac@stanford.edu  

 3-3983 4/1 – 6/30/2106 222 

Makler, Chris 
cmakler@stanford.edu 

50  Tuesday 3:00 – 5:00 pm 244 

Maliar, Lilia 
maliarl@stanford.edu 

203N 5-9069 Tuesday 1:30 – 3:30 pm 249 

Maoulidi, Moumie 
mmaou@stanford.edu 

118  Wednesday 3:30 – 5:30 pm Econ 206 

McKeon, Scott 
smckeon@stanford.edu 

102A 
102B 

4-8765  Monday and Wednesday 6:30 – 7:30 pm 150 

Milgrom, Paul 
milgrom@stanford.edu  

  3-3397 By email appointment 243 

Moreira, Marcelo 
moreira.marceloj@gmail.com 

103  By email appointment  

Morten, Melanie 
memorten@stanford.edu 

 7-9491 By email appointment 233 

Niederle, Muriel 
niederle@stanford.edu  

160 
279  

3-7359 By email appointment 334 
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WINTER 2016 FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 
January 15, 2016 

INSTRUCTOR/ COURSE PHONE OFFICE HOURS OFFICE  

 
Persson, Petra 
perssonp@stanford.edu 

 
3-4116 

 
By email appointment 
 

 
230 

Piazzesi, Monika 
piazzesi@stanford.edu  

  3-9289 By email appointment   343 

Pistaferri, Luigi 
pista@stanford.edu 

 4-4904 By email appointment 223  

Romano, Joseph 
romano@stanford.edu  

274 5-8852 
 Monday 10:30 – 11:30 in Econ Bldg 
Tuesday 2:30 – 3:30 in Stats Bldg 

227  

Rosston, Gregory 
grosston@stanford.edu 

150 PP  Tuesday 1:30 – 3:00 pm SIEPR 205 

Al Roth 
alroth@stanford.edu 

279 5-9147 By email appointment   344 

Scheuer, Florian 
scheuer@stanford.edu  

241 5-3987 Sabbatical 9/1 – 6/30/2016 341 

Schneider, Martin 
schneidr@stanford.edu  

112 
211 
237  

1-6320 By email appointment 340 

Segal, Ilya 
isegal@stanford.edu  

181 
282  

4-4905 Wednesday 11:00 – 12:00 or by appt 
 
242 

Shanahan, Thomas 
tshanahan@sbcglobal.net 

10   By email appointment No office 

Shoven, John 
shoven@stanford.edu  

 3-3273 9/1 – 8/31/2016 SIEPR 206 

Smart, Scott 
ssmart@indiana.edu 

144  Tuesday 10:00 – 11:30 am SIEPR 338 

Stanton, Vic 
vstanton@stanford.edu 

190 4-0701 
Tues & Thursday 11:20 – 11:50 am 
Thursday 8:30 – 9:30 am 
 

145A 

Taylor, John 
johntayl@stanford.edu  

 3-9677 
Monday 2:00 – 2:30 pm 
Wednesday 10:30 – 12:00 noon 
 

248 

Tendall, Mark 
tendall@stanford.edu  

51 5-8763 
Tuesday 3:30 – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:30 – 11:00 ma 
 

147 

Wolak, Frank 
wolak@zia.stanford.edu  

17N 
251 
271  

3-3944 By email appointment 363 
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